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Q1
Job role
Answered: 17
 Skipped: 0

# OTHER WIDER PROFESSIONAL (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 hub manager 12/16/2025 8:34 AM

2 Alternative Provision 12/4/2025 4:03 PM

3 PCC Officer 10/9/2025 2:34 PM

4 HUB lead teacher 10/9/2025 2:33 PM
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SENCO

Headteacher / SLT / Deputy
​Headteacher

Other setting professional

Health Professional

Social Care Professional

Other wider professional
​(please specify)

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

Answer Choices Percentage Responses

SENCO 53% 9

Headteacher / SLT / Deputy Headteacher 18% 3

Other setting professional 0% 0

Health Professional 6% 1

Social Care Professional 0% 0

Other wider professional (please specify) Show responses 24% 4

Total 17
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Q2
Setting type
Answered: 17
 Skipped: 0

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

22​​2

88​​8
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00​​0

11​​1
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33​​3

Early Years

Primary School

Secondary School

Post 16

Special School

Independent School

Other (please specify)

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Answer Choices Percentage Responses

Early Years 12% 2

Primary School 47% 8

Secondary School 18% 3

Post 16 0% 0

Special School 6% 1

Independent School  0% 0

Other (please specify) Show responses 18% 3

Total 17
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1 All year groups 12/4/2025 4:03 PM

2 Home working 10/9/2025 2:35 PM

3 PCC 10/9/2025 2:34 PM
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Q3
Was the information shared in the SEND Forum useful?
Answered: 17
 Skipped: 0

1212​​12

00​​0

55​​5

Yes

No

Parts of it

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

Answer Choices Percentage Responses

Yes 71% 12

No 0% 0

Parts of it 29% 5

Total 17
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Q4
Do you think the SEND Forum will have a positive impact on
children/young people?

Answered: 17
 Skipped: 0
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Yes

No

Maybe

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

Answer Choices Percentage Responses

Yes 88% 15

No 0% 0

Maybe 12% 2

Total 17
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Q5
Please explain the positive impact attending the SEND Forum has had
or will have on children/young people? (With examples if possible)

Answered: 17
 Skipped: 0

# RESPONSES DATE

1 It is useful to have updates on what local services have to offer and where we can make
referrals.

1/8/2026 8:53 AM

2 A better understanding of various needs amongst school staff and how to support them best. 12/16/2025 8:34 AM

3 It helped my understanding of the health check as I knew zero about that before 12/5/2025 12:32 PM

4 Encouraging collaboration between organisations. Refining systems for the DPS.
Support with
relevant disabilities and difficulties.

12/4/2025 4:03 PM

5 Some very useful reminders of services and referral routes. 12/4/2025 2:39 PM

6 More information regarding the annual medical checks was really useful 12/4/2025 2:39 PM

7 updates on local services 12/4/2025 2:37 PM

8 I found this particularly useful in respect of updates and what I need to be following up with my
SENCo to make sure has been actioned / meetings arranged and services accessed.

10/10/2025 8:10 AM

9 Information sharing amongst all in the city. 10/9/2025 5:44 PM

10 - 10/9/2025 2:50 PM

11 I will be able t signpost Parents or staff members to appropriate services. 10/9/2025 2:44 PM

12 ensuring SENCO's have a clear understanding of processes to ensure correct referrals and
requests for support.

10/9/2025 2:38 PM

13 Updated knowledge for Senco that will be used to make referrals to relevant agencies 10/9/2025 2:36 PM

14 I think the SEND Forums are always informative and Peterborough has a strong support for
these forums and this must have a positive impact upon children / young people as it equips
professionals with the correct knowledge.

10/9/2025 2:35 PM

15 Informing practice of staff to support access to support for pupils 10/9/2025 2:35 PM

16 latest up-to-date information 10/9/2025 2:34 PM

17 All updates were really useful on services. 10/9/2025 2:33 PM




